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Umber Virska jarve jooks

5 km

Nimi
Tanel Tuvike
Kasper Kala

Reinis Teters-Teterovskis

Miina-Liisa Juhkam
Timofei Pavelkovits
Gustav Kdva

Kirke Liping
Mattias Lehtna
Lisanna Rannamets

Emily Kago

Kristians Miks Lapkovskis

Helena Sepp
Patriks Ribuss
Martin Kago
Keven Parna
Lukas Baltins
Ketriin Tuik

Even Toomas
Eliise Marii Mikson
Gerry Ois

Mireli Koddala
Kart Kasuk

Ruudi Parv
Sebastian Raudsik

Janeli Raudsik

Aeg

00:20:59
00:21:28
00:22:30
00:23:08
00:23:19
00:24:08
00:24:21
00:24:37
00:24:45
00:24:46
00:25:40
00:26:04
00:26:47
00:26:48
00:26:55
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:30
00:27:40
00:27:49
00:28:02
00:28:08
00:28:23
00:28:42
00:28:42

Klass
M14
M12
M14
N12
M12
M14
N14
Vabadistants
N12
N14
Vabadistants
N14
M12
M14
M12
M14
N14
Vabadistants
N12
Vabadistants
N14
N12
M12
M12
Vabadistants

Koht
klassis

Sugu
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

22.09.2024
Gen Pos Klubi Team
1 Vastseliina Hokiklubi
2 Voru Suusaklubi
3 Aluksne Spordikool
1 EmajGe Suusaklubi
4
5 Vastseliina Spordiklubi
2 Eesti Ellujadamisselts
6 Voru Spordikool Lehtna
3 V&ru Suusaklubi
4 Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
7 Aluksne Spordikool
5 Voru Kesklinna Kool Sepp
8 Aluksne Spordikool
9 Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
10 Antsla Gimnaasium
11 Aluksne Spordikool
6 Setomaa Giimnaasium,Virska Oppekoht
12 Varska Laht Ol
7 Parksepa Keskkool Mikson
13 Varska Laht Ol
8 Setomaa Gimnaasium
9 Rouge Pohikool
14 V&ru Suusaklubi
15 Voru Suusaklubi Raudsik
10 Raudsik

Maakond
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Lati
PG6lvamaa
Ida-Virumaa
Vorumaa
Vdrumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Lati
Vérumaa
Lati
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Lati
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Finish
00:20:59
00:21:28
00:22:30
00:23:08
00:23:19
00:24:08
00:24:21
00:24:37
00:24:45
00:24:46
00:25:40
00:26:04
00:26:47
00:26:48
00:26:55
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:30
00:27:40
00:27:49
00:28:02
00:28:08
00:28:23
00:28:42
00:28:42



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Aldo Vassar
Madara Donska
Mirtel Margarete Sikk
Rasmus Kingsepp
Elje Tonkson
Kaspar Leies
Helen Hunt
Stefan-Mathias Nestra
Bruno Hunt

Kadri Lepp

Erki Keel

Sten Hussar
Mariette Raudsik
Imre Timma
Inese Elina Pluksa
leva Balane
SneZanna Veselova
Kadri Lehtme
Imre Viilukas
Kristina Lepist
Emilija Vilcane
Marta Raiv

Kaidi Jarveveer
Riko Parv

Maila Vahtra
Helena Karu
Saara Hussar
Hanna Avikson
Gerttu Trolla
Kert Prants
Kreete Kasuk

00:28:42
00:28:48
00:29:06
00:29:10
00:29:14
00:29:25
00:29:46
00:29:54
00:29:54
00:29:55
00:30:00
00:30:01
00:30:05
00:30:10
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:20
00:30:26
00:30:29
00:30:30
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:30:34
00:30:42
00:31:00
00:31:10
00:31:23
00:31:28

Vabadistants
N14
N14
M14

Vabadistants

Vabadistants
N12
M14
M14

Vabadistants

Vabadistants
M12
N12
M14

Vabadistants
N14

Vabadistants

Vabadistants

Vabadistants

Vabadistants

Vabadistants
N14
N14
M12

Vabadistants
N14
N12
N12

Vabadistants
M14
N12
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10
10

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

16
11
12
17
13
18
14
19
20
15
21
22
16
23
17
18
19
20
24
21
22
23
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
26
30

Puudub

Aluksne Spordikiool
Voru Biathlon
Setomaa Kool

Ppa

Ok Peko
Setomaa Glimnaasium
Setomaa Gimnaasium

Louna-Eesti Rattaklubi
Kindja Spordiklubi
V6ru Suusaklubi
Setomaa Gumnaasium
Aluksne Spordikool
Aluksne Spordikool
Aluksne Spordikool
Haanja Rattaklubi
Randuri Pubi

Aluksne Spordikool
Setomaa Gumnaasium
Setomaa Gumnaasium
Voru Suusaklubi

TUK

Parksepa Keskkool
Kiindja Spordiklubi
Pélva Kool

Vastseliina Lasteaed Vaher
Haanja Kool

Rouge Pohikool

Raudsik

Harjumaa
Lati
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vdrumaa
Vorumaa
Vdrumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Lati

Lati

Lati
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
PG6lvamaa
Lati
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
PSlvamaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

00:28:42
00:28:48
00:29:06
00:29:10
00:29:14
00:29:25
00:29:46
00:29:54
00:29:54
00:29:55
00:30:00
00:30:01
00:30:05
00:30:10
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:20
00:30:26
00:30:29
00:30:30
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:30:34
00:30:42
00:31:00
00:31:10
00:31:23
00:31:28



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Liisa Avikson
Oliver Needo
Anatoli Babkin

Amanda-Airiin Klaar Klaar

Margus Klaar
Mirja Silva Kaljula

Mark Luukas Mikson

Kaire Vaarask
Liisa Viilukas
Anni Mets

Risto Jarvekila
Raivo Jarvekila
Daisy Savik
Virginia Kast
Elizabete Pavlova
Kristjan Viilipus
liris Timma
Loore Liisa Samuel
Laidi Kiigemagi
Kristi Poluskina
Tanel Tobreluts
Moonika Kallas
Joosep Rohtla
Maarja Lindmets
Berit Kaljuvee
Emma Uibo
Laura Heering
Taavi Ulenurm
Rait Oper

Jaana Kallas
Anni Jarvekila

00:31:39
00:32:14
00:32:17
00:32:22
00:32:22
00:32:44
00:32:49
00:32:54
00:33:14
00:33:16
00:33:20
00:33:22
00:33:24
00:33:34
00:34:00
00:34:34
00:34:39
00:34:42
00:34:53
00:35:12
00:35:27
00:35:31
00:35:50
00:35:57
00:35:58
00:36:05
00:36:05
00:36:11
00:36:31
00:36:39
00:36:55

N14
M12
Vabadistants
N12
Vabadistants
N14
M12
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
N12
N14
N14
M14
N14
N14
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
M14
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
N12
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
N14

12

10
10
13
10
11
12
13
11
12
11
14
15
11
16
17
14
15
12
16
13
17
18
12
19
14
15
20
18

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

31
27
28
32
29
33
30
34
35
36
31
32
37
38
39
33
40
41
42
43
34
44
35
45
46
47
48
36
37
49
50

Pélva Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
EmajGe Veevark

Osula Pohikool

Lusti Lasteaed

Vkk

Parksepa Keskkool
Ppa

Randuri Pubi

Parksepa Keskkool
Popovitsa O

Popovitsa

Setomaa Kool
Setomaa Gumnaasium
Aluksne Spordikool
Setomaa Gumnaasium
Setomaa Kool
Setomaa Gumnaasium
Velma Mddbel Ol
Cristella

Varska Gimnaasium

Eesti Maalilikool

Voru Lasteaed Punamiitsike
Voru Lasteaed Punamiitsike
Setomaa Kool

Korvpalliklubi Valgamaa
Vérska Laht OU

Setomaa Gumnaasium

Popovitsa

Klaar
Klaar

Mikson
Mikson

Kiigemagi

PS6lvamaa
Vérumaa
Tartumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vdrumaa
Vorumaa
Vdrumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Lati
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Tartumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Tartumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Pdlvamaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

00:31:39
00:32:14
00:32:17
00:32:22
00:32:22
00:32:44
00:32:49
00:32:54
00:33:14
00:33:16
00:33:20
00:33:22
00:33:24
00:33:34
00:34:00
00:34:34
00:34:39
00:34:42
00:34:53
00:35:12
00:35:27
00:35:31
00:35:50
00:35:57
00:35:58
00:36:05
00:36:05
00:36:11
00:36:31
00:36:39
00:36:55



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Katrin Katlin Koppel
Lisette Tammisto-Rohtla

Anelle Runtal
Sarah Zopp
Ingrid Salumets
Ami Vaigla
Mari-Liis Piller
Ingrid Lett
Marta Salumets
Mirjam Peebo
Intars Poluskins
Joonas Laanetu
Richard Land
Emili Linnus
Carmen Kdva
Kaarel Jarveveer
Robin Raat

00:37:15
00:37:24
00:37:39
00:37:51
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:39:16
00:39:24
00:39:44
00:40:42
00:41:08
00:41:33
00:42:06
00:42:10
00:42:16
00:42:48
00:44:48

Vabadistants
Vabadistants
N14
N14
N12
N12
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
N12
N14
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
Vabadistants
M14
M14

21
22
19
20
13
14
23
24
15
21
16
17
18
25
26
13
14

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
38
39
40
61
62
41
42

Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

Parksepa Keskkool

P&lva Kool
Puiga Pk
Meremde Maja

Eesti Pagar VOru Tootmine

Puiga Pk
Meremade Maja
Formann Nt

Varska Glimnaasium

Setomaa Gimnaasium

Setomaa Kool

Vastseliina Gimnaasium
Setomaa Glimnaasium

Vastseliina Gimnaasium

Salumets

Lett

Salumets

Linnus

Poluskina

Tartumaa
Tartumaa
Vorumaa
Pdlvamaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vdrumaa
Vorumaa
Vdrumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Vérumaa

00:37:15
00:37:24
00:37:39
00:37:51
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:39:16
00:39:24
00:39:44
00:40:42
00:41:08
00:41:33
00:42:06
00:42:10
00:42:16
00:42:48
00:44:48






